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RASHTRIYA BHARTIYA AKHAND PARTY
H. No. 121, VILL & POST BEHTA, DISTT BARABANKI , U.P

Balance Sheet
[for the year ended 31st March'2023]

Liabilities

General Fund
Opening Balance
Add: Excess of Expenditure over Income

Amount

16,472.00

16,896.00

424.00

16,477.00

Assets

Fixed Assets
Furniture & Fixture
Less: Dep @10%

Current Assets
Cash

14467
1447

Amount

13,020.00

3,452.00

16,472.00

Note: I have mere compiled the above statementfrom the books of accounts
produced before me and explanation given to me withholding any expression

of opinion about the state of affairs of the society.

For : Garg Verma & Associares
CharteredAccoun

- 01651"', o
Che ed Q
Acco nts

Partner

For : Rashtriya Bhartiya hand Party

ed Signatory



RASHTRIYA BHARTIYA AKHAND PARTY
H. No. 14, VILL& POST BEHTA, DISTT BARABANKI , U.P

Receipts & Payrnent Account
[for the year ended 31st March12023]

Receipts

To Balance B/F

Cash in Hand

To Donation
To Membeship Fees

Amount

2,429.00

11,190.00

Payment

By Staff Salary
By Rent
By Travelling expenses
By Printing & Stationery
By Advertisement Expenses

By Office Expenses
By Registartion Expesnes

By Misc Expenses

By Refreshment Expenses
By Meeting Expenses

By Balance C/F

Cash in Hand

Note: I have mere compiled the above statement from the books of accounts
produced before me and explanation given to me withholding any
expression of opinion about the state of affairs cf the society.

For : Garg Venna &
Chartered Accountants

FRN - 016510C

{C) Cha
Acco nts >

Panner

Amount

60,000.00

30,000.00

1,400.00

9,000.00

1,500.00

25,400.00

3,577.00

13,245.00

24,345.00
56,700.00

3,452.00

For : Rashtriya Bhanya Akhand

Sign ry



RASHTRIYA BHARTIYA AKHAND PARTY
H. No. 14, VILL & POST BEHTA, DISTT BARABANKI , U.P

Si:atement of Income & Expenditure Account
[for the year ended 31st March'2023]

Expenditure

By Staff Salary

By Rent
By Travelling expenses
By Printing & Stationery
By Advertisement Expenses
By Office Expenses
By Registartion Expesnes
By Misc Expenses
By Refreshment Expenses
By Meeting Expenses

To Depreciation

Amount

60,000.00
30,000.00

1,400.00
9,000.00
1,500.00

25,400.00

3,577.00
13,245.00

24,345.00

56,700.00

1,447.00

Income

By Membership Fees
By Donation

To Excess of Expenditure over Income
(transferred to general fund)

Note: I have mere compiled the above statementfrom the books of
accounts produced before me and explanation given to me withholding any

of affairs of the society.expression of opinion about the

For : Garg Verma & Associat
Chartered Accountants

FRN - 01651 oc ; Cha red Q
Accou ts

Partner

Amount

11,190.00

424.00

For :Fashtriya Bhartiya Akhand Party


