

RASHTRIYA BHARTIYA AKHAND PARTY

H. No. 14, VILL & POST BEHTA, DISTT BARABANKI, U.P

Balance Sheet

[for the year ended 31st March'2023]

Liabilities		Amount	Assets		Amount
General Fund		16,472.00	Fixed Assets		
Opening Balance	16,896.00		Furniture & Fixture	14467	
Add: Excess of Expenditure over Income	424.00		Less: Dep @10%	1447	13,020.00
			Current Assets		
			Cash		3,452.00
		16,472.00		-	16,472.00

Note: I have mere compiled the above statement from the books of accounts produced before me and explanation given to me withholding any expression of opinion about the state of affairs of the society.

For : Garg Verma & Associates

50

Chartered Accountants FRN - 0165:0G

Partner

Charlefed Accoutants 132

5160/37

For : Rashtriya Bhartiya Akhand Party



RASHTRIYA BHARTIYA AKHAND PARTY H. No. 14, VILL & POST BEHTA, DISTT BARABANKI, U.P Receipts & Payment Account [for the year ended 31st March'2023;]

Receipts	Amount	Payment	Amount
		By Staff Salary	60,000.00
To Balance B/F		By Rent	30,000.00
Cash in Hand	2,429.00	By Travelling expenses	1,400.00
	1	By Printing & Stationery	9,000.00
		By Advertisement Expenses	1,500.00
To Donation	2,15,000.00	By Office Expenses	25,400.00
To Membeship Fees	11,190.00	By Registartion Expesnes	3,577.00
		By Misc Expenses	13,245.00
		By Refreshment Expenses	24,345.00
		By Meeting Expenses	56,700.00
		By Balance C/F	1
		Cash in Hand	3,452.00
	2,28,619.00		2,28,619.00
	,2,28,019.00		2,28,019.00

Note: I have mere compiled the above statement from the books of accounts produced before me and explanation given to me withholding any expression of opinion about the state of affairs of the society.

AJ

For : Garg Verma & Associates Chartered Accountants A & A FRN - 016510C Charterect Accountants

Partner

31/00/ 371

For : Rashtriya Bhariya Akhand Rarty



RASHTRIYA BHARTIYA AKHAND PARTY

H. No. 14, VILL & POST BEHTA, DISTT BARABANKI, U.P Statement of Income & Expenditure Account [for the year ended 31st March'2023]

Expenditure	Amount	Income	Amount
By Staff Salary	60,000.00	By Membership Fees	11,190.00
By Rent	30,000.00	By Donation	2,15,000.00
By Travelling expenses	1,400.00		
By Printing & Stationery	9,000.00		
By Advertisement Expenses	1,500.00		
By Office Expenses	25,400.00	말 같다. 다음 가슴이 많다. 그는 것이 많을까?	
By Registartion Expesnes	3,577.00		
By Misc Expenses	13,245.00	18. 19. 19. 19. 19. 19. 19. 19. 19. 19. 19	
By Refreshment Expenses	24,345.00		·
By Meeting Expenses	56,700.00		
To Depreciation	1,447.00		
		To Excess of Expenditure over Income	424.00
		(transferred to general fund)	
	2,26,614.00	1	2,26,614.00

Note: I have mere compiled the above statement from the books of accounts produced before me and explanation given to me withholding any expression of opinion about the state of affairs of the society.

For : Garg Verma & Associates Chartered Accountants FRN - 016510C Charlered Accountants STED Still 320



Partner